
1

Bradfield
House

123

to 125

El Sub Sta

El Sub Sta

Oldbury Park

ESS

TAT BANK W
ELLINGTON STREET

NELSON STREET

POPE'S LA
NE

151.5m

151.8m

5685

27
40

49
 sq

.m

17
.7 

sq
.m

18
.7 

sq
.m

37
 sq

.m

19
.5 

sq
.m

17
.7 

sq
.m

14
.4 

sq
.m

90
.9 

sq
.m

24
.5 

sq
.m

18
.7 

sq
.m

16
.4 

sq
.m

31
.2 

sq
.m

Men
s W

C
5.5

 sq
.m

Kitc
he

n
2.5

 sq
.m

5450

89
85

32
55

34
30

67
85

44
90

4020

10
35

32
55

23
60

23
60

12700

66
90 1600

2430

77
60

5450

57
25

32
55

34
30

44
90

Lo
bb

y

Se
rv

ice
s 

Cup
bo

ar
d

Cpd
.

Cpd
.

Cpd
.

Cpd
.

Cpd
.

3 s
q.

m

2630

2720

La
di

es
 W

C
17

 sq
.m

Fi
re

 E
sc

ap
e

41
47

5450

87
30

14
80

5

1600

91
70

19
20

69
65

11
18

0

36
30

2.       Do not scale from drawing.

3.       Use figured dimensions only.

4.       All dimensions to be checked on site.
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Demise for Third Floor Tenant 
Level 3 Plan

A

A Dimension added to lobby area 11.01.2024
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